
Page 1 of 2 

 

                        MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED 

                     MMRC Line 3 Transit Office Wing “A", ‘E’ Block, 

           Bandra - Kurla Complex,  Bandra (East), Mumbai – 

400051, India. 

 

 
E-Tender Notice 

 
Tender Reference Number: MMRC/IT/ERP Upgradation/85/V 

 

            Mumbai Metro Rail Corporation Limited (MMRC) hereby invites Request for Proposal (RFP) from eligible 

bidders through MMRC e-tendering Portal for Modification and Upgradation of existing Oracle ERP 

Application & Database on Oracle Cloud Infrastructure including Support & Defect Liability Period (DLP) 

for Mumbai Metro Line 3 at MMRCL. The RFP details are as under: 

 

 

# Particular Details 

1.  Advertising Date From: 16.11.2022 

2.  Name of the project RFP for “Modification and Upgradation of existing 

Oracle ERP Application & Database on Oracle Cloud 

Infrastructure including Support & Defect Liability 

Period (DLP) for Mumbai Metro Line 3 at MMRCL" 

3.  RFP Document Download  From Date: 16.11.2022 Time: 02:00 PM 

Till Date: 30.12.2022 Time: 11:00AM 

4.  Website for downloading Tender 

Document, Corrigendum’s, Addendums 

etc. 

www.tenderwizard.com/MMRC 

5.  RFP Document Fee to be paid via Online 

Payment Gateway mode only. 

Rs. 10,000 + GST @18% 

6.  Last date to visit MMRCL office and 

study existing ERP environment 

06.12.2022 till 5.00 PM between 3.00PM to 5:00PM 

 

7.  Last date (deadline) for Submission of 

bids 

30.12.2022 till 11.00 AM 

8.  Last date for Submission of Pre bid 

Queries 

09.12.2022 till 5.00 PM 

9.  Pre-Bid Meeting 29.11.2022 at 11.30 AM 

Pre-bid meeting may be held over Video Conference or 

at MMRC office.. Interested bidders /agencies are 

requested to share their email id and pre-bid queries by 

09.12.2022 by 5.00 PM on it.pmo@mmrcl.com. 

Any amendment in above schedule or mode of pre-bid 

meeting would be published on the e-Tendering Portal. 

10.  Date and time for opening of Technical 

Proposal 

30.12.2022 at 03.00 PM 

11.  Date and time for opening of Commercial 

Proposal 

Will be intimated later to the qualified bidders 

12.  Detail of the contact person and Address 

for any queries. 

Sr.DGM (IT) 

1st Floor, Wing A, MMRCL Transit Office 

North Side of City Park, ‘E’ Block 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai—400 051 

E-mail: it.pmo@mmrcl.com 
 

 



Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

 

For participating in this Bid and avoiding last minute technical challenges if any, all the bidders shall follow 

the guidelines mentioned in the Bid document on e-tendering Portal. The bidders shall go through the SOP 

and FAQs hosted at MMRC e-tendering Portal for detailed understanding of submission process for any  

support, bidders shall mail MMRC e-tendering Helpdesk at www.tenderwizard.com/MMRC or call 

Helpdesk on on (08040482100/ 8951906455) and twhelpdesk358@gmail.com. for any assistance. Contact 

Timings-India 10.00 Hrs. – 18.00Hrs (GMT +5.30). 

 

 

 
Date:16.11.2022 
 

Place: Mumbai 

Sd/-  

       Sh.Dinesh Kumar, 

    Sr.DGM /IT, MMRC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


